10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Arnold O. Beckman

(SS)

Sanger (CS)

La Serna (SS)
Glendora (SS)
Claremont (SS)

Folsom (SJ)

Prep (CC)

W) Amador Valley (NC)

Oak Ridge (SJ)

&) Dublin (NC)

Fa .
@g‘ Bakersfield (CS)

Patrick Henry (SD)

oS

IV Mitlikan (SS)
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Long Beach Poly (SS)

Bellarmine College

) McClatchy (C.K.) (SJ)

Clovis Invitational
Woodward Park

Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Team Results

Score

114

173

217

240

245

274

274

281

283

304

309

315

321

380

380

386

410

458

461

Team  Runner

Time

1:22:18

1:23:02

1:23:45

1:24:25

1:24:32

1:24:55

1:25:01

1:24:28

1:25:01

1:25:12

1:24:55

1:25:00

1:25:16

1:25:59

1:26:10

1:26:16

1:26:28

1:26:59

1:26:44

Avg
16:28

16:37

16:45
16:53
16:55
16:59
17:01
16:54

17:01

17:03
16:59
17:00
17:04
17:12
17:14
17:16

17:18

17:24

17:21

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:18

5:21

5:24

5:27

5:27

5:28

5:29

5:27

5:29

5:30

5:28

5:29

5:30

5:33

5:33

5:34

5:34

5:36

5:35

Gap
1:04

1:20

1:21
1:14
0:44
0:58
0:44
1:42

0:39

1:28
1:28
1:56
2:02
1:22
0:33
0:50

1:28

1:40

3:15

Finish Order

3-11-26-33-48-161-203

5-8-16-73-80-84-104

9-10-37-62-108-180

19-23-38-49-121-164-189

21-27-63-71-75-115-144

15-30-72-83-86-129-165

32-42-47-68-97-183

1-56-57-79-98-142

39-50-51-60-94-168

12-44-45-89-125-152-172

7-31-87-91-105-107-182

6-58-59-61-141-148-159

13-35-41-67-176-188-212

17-36-101-110-128-186

52-69-74-96-103-199-213

43-64-76-99-117-120-139

18-55-93-118-138-145

25-40-85-150-171

2-22-29-202-218-223-239

Scoring Order
3-10-24-31-46-158-199

4-7-15-70-77-81-101

8-9-35-60-105-177
18-21-36-47-118-161-185
19-25-61-68-72-112-141
14-28-69-80-83-126-162
30-40-45-65-94-180
1-54-55-76-95-139

37-48-49-58-91-165

11-42-43-86-122-149-169
6-29-84-88-102-104-179
5-56-57-59-138-145-156
12-33-39-64-173-184-208
16-34-98-107-125-183
50-66-71-93-100-195-209
41-62-73-96-114-117-136

17-53-90-115-135-142

23-38-82-147-168

2-20-27-198-214-219-235

11/1/2022 9:06pm



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Clovis East (CS)
Y% Valencia (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Yucaipa (SS)

Granada Hills Charter
(LA)

Redwood (CS)
Cypress (SS)
Spanish Springs
Beaumont (SS)

% San Juan Hills (SS)

Homestead (CC)
=

Franklin Elk Grove
(SJ)

L) Lowell(SF)

% Righetti (Ernest) (CS)
Carter

@ Golden Valley (CS)

Highland Bakersfield
(CS)

DNP @ La Quinta (SS)

DNP % Rio Mesa (SS)

RIO MESE
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Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Team Results

Score
464
474
498
509

609

629
660
671
693
726
741

780

788
883
899
1049
1097
1163

1163

Team
Time

1:27:11

1:27:02

1:27:30

1:27:41

1:28:46

1:28:54

1:29:34

1:29:29

1:29:41

1:30:02

1:30:25

1:30:53

1:31:09

1:32:43

1:34:35

1:36:36

1:37:33

1:40:10

1:43:18

52:07

15:59

17:27

17:25

17:30

17:33

17:46

17:47

17:55

17:54

1757

18:01

18:05

18:11

18:14

18:33

18:55

19:20

19:31

20:02

20:40

17:23

15:59

5:37

5:37

5:38

5:39

543

5:44

5:46

5:46

5:47

5:48

5:50

5:52

5:53

5:59

6:06

6:14

6:17

6:27

6:39

5:36

5:09

0:52

2:04

0:52

1:10

0:42

0:36

2:08

2:10

0:41

0:39

1:16

1:05

1:27

1:49

3:34

2:15

1:42

1:34

3:09

Finish Order
53-77-100-122-126-127-163
14-24-116-154-178-215-222
65-70-113-124-140-166-191
54-88-90-131-160-227-229

81-112-135-147-149-156-217

95-109-143-146-151-153-210
34-78-170-184-209-235-258
28-133-157-162-206-221-228
114-130-132-158-174-201-219
119-123-155-169-175-192-193
92-102-173-194-197

106-136-179-185-190-220-232

82-137-177-204-205-207-211

111-134-214-216-226-231-240
46-195-196-236-244-255-257
167-200-224-234-243-246-249
198-208-233-237-241-247-256
225-230-238-242-248-250-254

181-245-251-252-253-259-260

20-66-187

4

Scoring Order

51-74-97-119-123-124-160

13-22-113-151-175-211-218

63-67-110-121-137-163-187

52-85-87-128-157-223-225

78-109-132-144-146-153-213

92-106-140-143-148-150-206

32-75-167-181-205-231-254

26-130-154-159-202-217-224

111-127-129-155-171-197-215

116-120-152-166-172-188-189

89-99-170-190-193

103-133-176-182-186-216-228

79-134-174-200-201-203-207

108-131-210-212-222-227-236

44-191-192-232-240-251-253

164-196-220-230-239-242-245

194-204-229-233-237-243-252

221-226-234-238-244-246-250

178-241-247-248-249-255-256

3 Runners

1 Runner

11/1/2022 9:06pm



Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points
1 Nathan Short 12 Folsom (SJ) 15:44.1 1 34 Raemon Rodriguez 12 Cypress (SS) 16:42.9 32
2 Kenny Wanlass 12 Newport Harbor (SS) 15:49.4 2 35 Jonas Johnson 10 McClatchy (C.K.) 16:43.0 33
3 BrandonChang 12 Acadia(SS) 15505 3 (8J)
4 Nicholas Weinerth 12 Rio Mesa (SS) 15:58.2 36 Liam McKnight 10  Bakersfield (CS) 16:431 34
5  Zachary Blum 12 Amold O. Beckman 15:59.1 4 37 Sawyer Pugliese 10 Sanger (CS)  16:444 35
(SS) 38 Mason Lindsay 12 LongBeach Poly 16:45.0 36
6 Nathan Manesh 12 Dublin(NC)  16:011 5 (SS)
7 Troy Esparza 12 Oak Ridge (SJ)  16:01.3 6 39 Nathan Petree 12 Bellarmine College 16:45.7 37
o Prep (CC)
Maxim Soroki 10 Amold O. Beckman 16:07.8 7
axim Sorokin 0 mOd(()SS)eC man  16:07.8 40 Conor Lot 9 ClovisNorth (CS)  16:47.1 38
9 Myles Nicacio 12 Sanger (CS) 16117 8 41 Jax Leon 11 McCIaEcSr?J);(C.K.) 16:472 39
10 Daniel Gal 11 Sanger(CS)  16:15.2
- War:)'e L,avez 12 Aa”gde,r(ss) e 42 Andrew Lee 11 Claremont (SS)  16:50.9 40
o RekerM'”k o A ;Cav'a"( )NC s 1 43 Michael Brief 11 Milikan (SS)  16:511 41
3 Aly e; da ; - BaCTrtr?eZ:(K ) e10r 1o 44 Prithvij Rajesh 11 Amador Valley (NC) 16:51.5 42
ec redmon ¢ a(g J‘;( K)o 1618, 45 Arran Gil-Gulat 10 Amador Valley (NC) 16:53.4 43
14 AydenBuchanan 11  Valencia(SS) 16207 13 46  Yahir Salazar 170130- Carter 16:53.5 44
15 Kevin Sandoval 10 Glendora(SS) 16235 14
o Te,‘"”Af‘” ove . Enoor;(k) o1 s 47 Max Neely 11 Claremont(SS) 16539 45
8lyo Ariga no (S'S)ec man - 1o:2%. 48 JashanpreetSingh 11 Arcadia(SS) 16541 46
17 Alex Valencia 10 Bakersfield (CS) 16:27.4 16 49 Noah Addison 12 Long ?ggc)h Poly ~16:54.6 47
18 Jacob Mcquirk 11 Huntington Beach  16:27.6 17
8C0D MGquIr un mg(]scgl) eac 50 Tyler Craven 11 Bellarmine College 16:54.7 48
Prep (CC)
19 Lamarr Kirk Jr. 12 LongBeachPoly 16288 18
A e sy 51 Owen Botkin 12 Bellarmine College  16:54.9 49
20 Mart 11 LaQuinta(SS)  16:28.9 Prep (CC)
Torres.Sandoval aQuinta (59) - 1628 52 MicahRomaine 11 Patiick Henry (SD) 16554 50
Gleim
21 Balt 11 L 16:201 1
” éac‘le aMzerd_ BN asrte;”aéss)ss 12_2:2 22 53 MarkMcAleenan 10  Clovis East(CS) 165563 51
= LalZOSL araclaga 12 eLWPOB arho;(l ) e 54 XanderMerkwan 11 Yucaipa(SS)  16:580 52
vie -arson ong (gg(); oy e 55 Chance Callinan 12 Huntington Beach  16:59.2 53
(SS)
24 Tyler Ch 12 Valencia(SS)  16:34.1 22
o TyerP ZEg S a'er;\jzle;tﬁl C)S I 0 56 Jeffery Deacon 11 Folsom (SJ) 16:59.8 54
. Kegt aK”her " :V'S d,° s(s ) ans o 57 Liam Bayer 12 Folsom(S))  17:004 55
” N?”f E ; by L“;a Ia(ss) s ot 58 Rahul Dutta 11 Duwln(NC)  17:005 56
. P'C(;aSMjI” ° 0 sa 'e:‘;(_ ) e o0 59 AdvaitJagannathan 12 Dublin(NC)  17.005 57
eyton irer panish 5prings 1057 60 Jack Frida 12 Bellarmine College  17:00.7 58
29  Uriel Rosete 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 16:37.5 27 Prep (CC)
30 Dylan Flores 10 Glendora (SS) 16:39.3 28 61 Tristan Gan 10 Dublin (NC) 17:00.7 59
31 Quentin Hardy 11 OakRidge (SJ) ~ 16:394 29 62 Gerardo Zuniga 11 Sanger (CS) 17.01.8 60
32 Chad Struempf 1 Claremont (SS)  16:41.7 30 63 Isaac Nogal 1 La Serna (SS) 17:034 61
33 William Lynn 12 Arcadia(SS) ~ 16:419 31 64 EmmettWechsler 11 Milikan (SS)  17:041 62
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Place Name

65
66
67

68
69
70
7
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94

95
96
97
98

Eric Amaya
Divan Mejia-Gonzalez
Sam Rounds

Harrison Abbott
Cooper Lawrence
Hector Hebmann
Aidan Vigil

Jehan Fernando
Lance Copp

lan Prunty
Adrian Ramos
Aiden Ransom
Marcus Salinas
Matt Hwang
Owen Wiseley
Ibzan Felix

Alexander Mendoza

Bruno Bartalos
lan Figueroa
Izek Barajas

Evan Silva
Keertan Venkatesh
Luke Carroll

Scott Caricato
Aiden Versteeg
Seth Mueller
Dylan Smith

Evan Gardner
Corey Sand

Soham Vohra

Pedro Mendez
Charles Graff
Andrew Eisenberg
Sami Koneru-Ansari
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Grade
12
12
10

12
11
11
11
11
12

12
12

12
10
11

11

12
12
11

10
11
11
11

10
10
10
11

12

12
12
12
10

Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Quartz Hill (SS)  17:044 63
LaQuinta (SS)  17:04.6
McClatchy (C.K.) 17:.05.9 64
(SJ)
Claremont (SS)  17:08.6 65

Patrick Henry (SD) 17:08.7 66
Quartz Hill (SS)  17:089 67
La Serna (SS) 17107 68
Glendora (SS) 17113 69

Arnold O. Beckman 17:12.2 70
(SS)

Patrick Henry (SD) 17123 71

La Serna (SS) 17126 72
Millikan (SS) 17134 73
Clovis East (CS) 17:16.8 74
Cypress (SS) 17170 75
Folsom (SJ) 17174 76
Armold O. Beckman 17:185 77
(SS)
Granada Hills 17188 78
Charter (LA)
Lowell (SF) 17195 79
Glendora (SS) 17196 80
Arnold O. Beckman 17:20.2 81
(SS)

Clovis North (CS)  17:20.3 82
Glendora (SS) 17:20.7 83
Oak Ridge (SJ)  17:21.1 84

Yucaipa (SS) 17215 85
Amador Valley (NC) 17:225 86
Yucaipa (SS) 17:228 87
Oak Ridge (SJ)  17:236 88
Homestead (CC) 17:23.8 89
Huntington Beach  17:24.1 90
(SS)
Bellarmine College 17:245 91
Prep (CC)
Redwood (CS) 17:251 92

Patrick Henry (SD) 17:25.4 93

Claremont (SS)  17:25.7 94
Folsom (SJ) 17:259 95

99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106

107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Eric Plascencia
Owen Johnson
Daniel Hall
Caleb Leung
George Reinig
Jose Diaz

Wesley Ewing
Gino Guerrero

Carson Karr
Gabriel Rivera
Hunter Skoglund
Anthony Cadena
William Funes

Joaquin Ortega
Tomaselli

Daniel Zavala
Anthony Ruiz
Grant Miller
Grant Young
Dynomite Wilson
Brody Silvaggio

Juan Ramirez
Joaquin Ocampo
Matthew Long

Michael Herrera
Dylan Calkins
Malik Alexander
Ethan Ding
Christian Lucero
Jordan Herrera
Landon Noel
Diego Garcia

Eli Rutherford
Jose Linares
Chase Rutherford
Leonardo Mikelonis

Grade
10
1
12
1

1
12

1
1
1"

1
1

1

1
1

10
1
1
12
12
12
1

Team
Millikan (SS)
Clovis East (CS)
Bakersfield (CS)
Homestead (CC)
Patrick Henry (SD)

Arnold O. Beckman
(SS)

Oak Ridge (SJ)

Franklin Elk Grove
(SJ)

Oak Ridge (SJ)
Sanger (CS)
Redwood (CS)
Bakersfield (CS)

Righetti (Ernest)
(C9)

Granada Hills
Charter (LA)

Quartz Hill (SS)

Beaumont (SS)
La Serna (SS)
Valencia (SS)
Millikan (SS)

Huntington Beach
(SS)

San Juan Hills (SS)
Millikan (SS)

Long Beach Poly
(SS)

Clovis East (CS)
San Juan Hills (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Amador Valley (NC)
Clovis East (CS)
Clovis East (CS)
Bakersfield (CS)
Glendora (SS)
Beaumont (SS)
Yucaipa (SS)
Beaumont (SS)
Spanish Springs

Time
17:26.3
17:26.5
17:26.6
17:27.5
17:28.1
17:29.0

17:29.2
17:29.7

17:29.9
17:31.9
17:32.0
17:32.5
17:32.6

17:34.1

17:34.8
17:37.7
17:38.1
17:39.7
17:40.8
17:41.1

17:41.3
17:42.1
17:42.6

17:43.7
17:44.2
17:45.5
17:46.1
17:47.4
17:47 4
17:49.0
17:49.1
17:49.1
17:50.4
17:51.1
17:52.2

Points
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103

104
105
106
107
108

109

110
1M
112
13
114
115

116
17
118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
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Place Name

134

135

136

137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147

148

149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164

Armando Cervantes
Kellan Kloss
Angel Herrera Ponce

Faaris Mirza
Brady Roldan

Jack Brown
Brett Smithley
Kaden Wong
Joseph Johnson
Kasper Gailey
Jacob Riggs
Kelly Briles

Eddie Cortez
Ryan Dudley

Jorge
Martinez-Fernandez

Benjamin Niebla

Mason Kramm
Thomas Rasner
Aditya Chudasama
Konner Moshier
Emilio Oviedo
Fernando Cortez
Alec Flores

Tobey Forman

Victor Garcia
Santamaria

Tanish Zutshi
Nathan Nielsen
Mason Temple
Cade Beadell
Nicko Magana
Konrad Schreiber
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Grade
1

1

10

11
10

10
10
11
12
12

©

11

12
11

11

12
10
12
12

©

12
1

11
10

10
10
12
12
11
12

Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Individual
Team Time  Points
Righetti (Ernest)  17:52.4 131
(CS)

Granada Hills 17:53.2 132
Charter (LA)

Franklin Elk Grove 17:53.9 133
(SJ)

Lowell (SF) 17:545 134

Huntington Beach  17:55.4 135
(SS)

Millikan (SS) 17:55.9 136

Quartz Hill (SS)  17:56.4 137
Dublin (NC) 17:56.6 138
Folsom (SJ) 17:57.0 139

Redwood (CS) 17:571 140
La Serna (SS) 17572 141

Huntington Beach  17:57.4 142
(SS)

Redwood (CS) 17:58.4 143
Granada Hills 17:59.3 144
Charter (LA)

Dublin (NC) 18:00.2 145

Granada Hills 18:00.5 146
Charter (LA)

Clovis North (CS)  18:00.6 147

Redwood (CS)  18:00.9 148

Amador Valley (NC) 18:01.2 149

Redwood (CS)  18:020 150

Valencia (SS) 18:024 151
San Juan Hills (SS) 18:02.5 152

Granada Hills 18:036 153
Charter (LA)

Spanish Springs  18:03.8 154

Beaumont (SS)  18:04.0 155
Dublin (NC) 18:044 156
Yucaipa (SS) 18:07.3 157
Arcadia (SS) 18:07.3 158

Spanish Springs  18:08.3 159

Clovis East (CS)  18:08.5 160

Long Beach Poly  18:09.9 161
(SS)

Results
Place Name Grade
165 Nolan Emis 11
166 Gabriel Zavala 9
167 Jacob Colmenares 9
168 Sonny Lowe 12
169 Gavin Lynde 12
170 Aiden Cobo 12
171 Matthew Wong 9
172 Kurtis Bauman 11
173 Ido Halevy 10
174 Jacob Light 9
175 Lorenzo Sarayba 12
176 Rowan Kliman 10
177 Graham Witt 11
178 Davis Simonian 12
179 Ethan Catanzaro 9
180 Izak Samorano 12
181 Jaxon Sweet 11
182 Wyatt Pyers 10
183 Sebastian Grannis 12
184 McCovey Jackson 10
185 Kai Clark 10
186 Jenner Hutson 12
187 Enrique Espinosa 12
188 Alexander Li 12
189 Nicholas Lai 10
190 Brandon Tam 11
191 Alex Manzano 12
192 Matthew Santana 11
193 Landon Waller 12
194 Spencer Ye 12
195 Armando Montes de 18:00.
Oca 10
196 Johnathan Perez 19:48.
70

Team
Glendora (SS)
Quartz Hill (SS)
Golden Valley (CS)

Bellarmine College
Prep (CC)

San Juan Hills (SS)
Cypress (SS)
Clovis North (CS)
Amador Valley (NC)
Homestead (CC)
Beaumont (SS)
San Juan Hills (SS)

McClatchy (C.K.)
(8)

Lowell (SF)
Valencia (SS)

Franklin Elk Grove
(8J)

Sanger (CS)

Highland Bakersfield
(CS)

Oak Ridge (SJ)
Claremont (SS)
Cypress (SS)

Franklin Elk Grove
(SJ)

Bakersfield (CS)
La Quinta (SS)

McClatchy (C.K.)
(8)

Long Beach Poly
(SS)

Franklin Elk Grove
(SJ)

Quartz Hill (SS)
San Juan Hills (SS)
San Juan Hills (SS)

Homestead (CC)

Carter

Carter

Time  Points
18:10.8 162
18:12.6 163
18128 164
18:13.6 165
18:13.8 166
18:13.9 167
18:15.1 168
18:16.4 169
18:17.2 170
18:18.3 171
18:196 172
18:204 173
18219 174
18:245 175
18:25.1 176
18:26.0 177
18:26.3 178
18:26.7 179
18:28.8 180
18:29.1 181
18:30.2 182
18:31.0 183
18:32.7
18:33.0 184
18:334 185
18:33.8 186
18:34.7 187
18:35.0 188
18:36.3 189
18:37.2 190
18:374 191
18:37.9 192
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Place Name

197
198

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212

213
214

215
216

217

218

219

220

221
222
223
224
225
226

227
228

Siyi Ji
Ferbin Orellana

Jack Reinig

Robert Chavez

Elijah Light

Noah Grunburg
David Mun

Dylan Herring

Griffin Santa

Aidan Lundstrom
Elian Carvajal-Lomeli
Anthony Ragasa

Elliot Yi

Angel Hernandez
Asa Mentzel
Jaime Garcia

Matthew Perez
Hernan Aguirre

Noah Flores
Eric Angulo

Ryan Leduc

Gianni
Castro-Sanchez

Antonio
Mendoza-Lopez

Ben Schroeder

Noah Jackson
Jacob Brooke
Brian Gilmore
Cristian Lozano
Giancarlo Mendo
Patrick Smith

Aiden Pyne
Travis Nichols
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Grade
12
12

12
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
12

©

11
11
11

12
12

10
12

12

12

10

12

1
12
12
12
11
1

10
10

Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Homestead (CC)  18:389 193
Bernstein (Helen) 18:39.4 194
(LA)
Patrick Henry (SD) 18:41.5 195
Golden Valley (CS) 18:42.2 196
Beaumont (SS)  18:43.2 197
Newport Harbor (SS) 18:43.8 198
Arcadia (SS) 18:44.2 199
Lowell (SF) 18:46.0 200
Lowell (SF) 18:46.2 201
Spanish Springs ~ 18:46.7 202
Lowell (SF) 18:47.5 203
Bernstein (Helen) 18:50.2 204
(LA)
Cypress (SS) 18:50.8 205
Redwood (CS)  18:52.6 206
Lowell (SF) 18:534 207
McClatchy (C.K.)  18:54.3 208
(SJ)
Patrick Henry (SD) 18:56.7 209
Righetti (Ernest)  18:57.3 210
(CS)
Valencia (SS) 18:58.9 211
Righetti (Ernest)  18:59.2 212
(CS)
Granada Hills 19:.01.9 213
Charter (LA)
Newport Harbor (SS) 19:03.7 214
Beaumont (SS)  19:10.7 215
Franklin Elk Grove 19:11.2 216
(SJ)
Spanish Springs ~ 19:13.7 217
Valencia (SS) 19:13.8 218
Newport Harbor (SS) 19:15.3 219
Golden Valley (CS) 19:17.9 220
Watsonville (CC)  19:20.1 221
Righetti (Ernest)  19:21.5 222
(CS)
Yucaipa (SS) 19:230 223
Spanish Springs  19:25.0 224

229
230
231

232

233

234
235
236

237

238
239
240

4

242
243
244

245

246
247

248
249
250
251

252

253

254
255

256

Izrael Merkwan
Eli Romero
Brian Garcia

Drew Riera
Alexander Virgen

Marlon Lopez
William Masanja
Raul Valenzuela

Ethan Garcia

Gael Romero
Will Schmieder
Adrian Gonzalez

Bryant Avalos

Desi Salinas-Holz
Eduardo Frias
Nathan Obet

Gilbert Lopez

Alberto Padilla
Jared Baustita

Jared Sunga
Kevin Castillo
Rodrigo Barranco
Isaiah Perez

Ethan Farrow
Aaron Pitts

Anthony Lopez
Steven Felix

Alfonso Burgos

Grade
10
1
1

1

12

12
10

21:49.
60

12

9

12 Newport Harbor (SS)

12

10

9
11

18:24.
60

11

12
1

10
12
10
1

1

10

9

21:35.
10

1

Team
Yucaipa (SS)
Watsonville (CC)

Righetti (Ernest)
(CS)

Franklin Elk Grove
(S8J)

Bernstein (Helen)
(LA)

Golden Valley (CS)
Cypress (SS)
Carter

Bernstein (Helen)
(LA)

Watsonville (CC)

Righetti (Ernest)
(C9)

Bernstein (Helen)
(LA)

Watsonville (CC)
Golden Valley (CS)
Carter

Highland Bakersfield
(CS)

Golden Valley (CS)

Bernstein (Helen)
(LA)

Watsonville (CC)
Golden Valley (CS)
Watsonville (CC)

Highland Bakersfield
(C9)

Highland Bakersfield
(C9)

Highland Bakersfield
(CS)

Watsonville (CC)
Carter

Bernstein (Helen)
(LA)

Time
19:25.4
19:31.3
19:35.3

19:35.6

19:44.1

19:55.7
19:57.1
19:57.9

19:58.0

20:00.3
20:10.0
20:20.5

20:21.0

20:24.1
20:26.9
20:27.5

20:29.0

20:45.7
20:46.9

20:54.0
21:01.2
21:13.6
21:23.7

21:23.8

21:345

21:42.7
21:56.4

22:21.9

Points
225
226
227

228

229

230
231
232

233

234
235
236

237

238
239
240

241

242
243

244
245
246
247

248

249

250
251

252
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Race 9 - XL Varsity Boys - 5K
10/8/2022 - 10:40am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
257 Michael Valdez 25:26. Carter 22575 253
60

258 Jonathan Rodriguez 10 Cypress (SS) 23:53.0 254

259 Dilveer Singh 11 Highland Bakersfield 25:14.7 255
(CS)

260 Isaac-Selah Bell 11 Highland Bakersfield 25:19.9 256
(CS)
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